
39715300-0 Echipament pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 74183419

Data
publicarii 13.10.22

Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul
estimativ: 11.627,73 RON - 11.627,73 RON

Descriere: RADIATOR PANOU 22X600X2000 3 BUC X 697.48 = 2092.44 RADIATOR PANOU 22X600X1600 8 BUC X 563.03 = 4504.20 RADIATOR 600/1800 2 BUC X 294.12 = 588.24 ROBINET TUR 1/2 HERZ 13 BUC X 35.29 = 458.82 ROBINET RETUR 1/2 HERZ 13 BUC X 35.29 = 458.82 TEAVA PPR 50 FC 80 BUC X 28.57 = 2285.71 SUPORT AC 55 1 BUC X 117.65 = 117.65 REGULATOR APA 3/4 HERZ 1 BUC X 222.69 = 222.69 SET FILTRU 10"X1"X2" 1 BUC X 176.47 = 176.47 OLANDEZ PPR 50X 1 1/2 FE 4 BUC X 100.84 = 403.36 ROBINET 1 1/2 PN50 HERZ 2 BUC X 159.66 = 319.33
